
 

AskSara – Sefton’s online tool to make independent living 

easier and smarter 
 

Sefton Council has launched an online service 

called AskSARA.   

What does it do? 

• It asks questions about your daily life. 

• It uses the answers you give to see what 

support you may need.   

• AskSARA then shows information and a 

range of products and services to suit your 

needs and help you to live independently 

for longer.  
 

AskSARA is easy to use. It asks you to 

choose from a wide range of topics, 

then answer some questions and view 

your personalised report.   

 

Ask SARA will 

• Help people to find information about aids, 

adaptations, and technology. 

• Give a personal report that links to a catalogue of 

local suppliers that can provide over 10,000 products. 

• Help with decision making and buying your own aids 

and equipment.  This can be paid for by yourself or 

through Direct Payments. 

• Give information about personal budgets and how to 

apply for Direct Payment Grants.  

 

Ask SARA is part of the improvements Sefton wants to make so more people 

can use digital support.  There is a plan called the Technology Enabled Care 

Solutions Strategy 2021-24 that you can find on the Council’s website.  

 

 

 

Follow this link to the AskSara website               Follow this link to email us 

    sefton.livingmadeeasy.org.uk                              TECSenquiries@sefton.gov.uk 
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